RACING EQUIPMENT

Super Street Bike 2017
Rank Start# Driver
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3
8
69
46
222
26
109
99
817
153
94
844
31
999
17
61
40

ANDERS BLANCK
MOGENS LUND

VESA RUHANEN
BJORN FRISTROM
ROBERT NILSSON
DAG WAGENIUS

KIM HILANDER

HENRI KOLEHMAINEN
ROBERTH HAGGBLOM
IDA JOHANSSON

IDA ZETTERSTROM
MATHIAS BOHLIN
MARK HOPE

EMIL OSTLUND

SVEIN OVE BRANDHAGENN

GARRY BOWE
PELLE LAKMAKER

Nat Points
S 581
DK 523
AL 410
S 347
S 335
N 329
FIN 298
FIN 295
S 256
S 246
AL 244
S 221
GB 194
S 183

146
GB 65
S 55
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Malmo
Tallhed 1

Valle
— Tierp 1

24
146

103

66 81
105

56

78

82

57

65 52
54

80

59

53

55

Tallhed 2

25
46
04
56

= = — Alastaro

58
82
61
83

57

80

Pitea

04
25
03
61
146
78
79
74
60
75
76

= = = Gardermoen1

77
62

Tallhed 3

ISundsvaII 2

Tierp 2

122
106
100
83
84
72
59
78
56
54
57
141
55
53

65

Mosten

— |Gardermoen 2

06

65

84
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